
GATOR BlADE OPTIONS For 
maxinun elfiaency, select !he 
Ga10c" model With the same 
nlM'Tiber a blades as y0IJ( 
propeller Alternalivety, a two 
blade Galor may be used on a 
2. 3. 4 or 5 blade propeller.

GATOR MOOEL SELECTION 
Select the Gator model thal 
matches the propeDer Shalt 
diameter El If there 1s a 
chotoe of models, Choose the 
one wllh ttie hub dlame!er, DJ 
, betng bigger than the 

propellet hub II • Correctly 
complebng the "Boal Oetaib" 
sedion of the oroe, fonn 
enables us to supply you w�h 
1h11 correct Gator Model. 

SHAFT COUPt.lNG SPACERS 
Spacer.s may be requwed to 
elrtend the propelle, Shaft so 
that the minimum required gap, 
II , IS obtained.
They are available lo< all 
models, with a range of widths 
to SUit 1nd1111dual requirements. 

SERVICE PACKS 
Service packs contain ooe set 
a bearings, 316 screws tor the 
damp nng and rotary cutter, 
plus replacement spnngs for the 
stri<er plale 

AXING TOOLS 
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-�..-----
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PRICE LIST 

Model Blades Propeller Shaft 
Type I Diameter 

Gator66 
1(2 blade) 25 - 35 mm 
(3 blade) 1 0 • 1.5 inch 

Gator 86 
(2 blade) 40 • 50mm 
1(3 blade) I 1.5 • 2.0 inch 

1
(2 blade) j 

50 • 75 mm 
Gator 110   (3 blade) 2.0 • 3.0  inch 

(4 blade) 

Non-standard s,zes made quiddy 10 order 

Model 
Type 

Open Gutter Bore 

Model Width 

!TYpe 
Gator66 20, 25, 30, 35mm 

Gator 86 2S, 30, 35, 40mm 

Gator 110 25, 30, 35, 40mm 

I 

Price 
ex VAT 

£566.66 

£639.35 

£746.28 

£823.26 

£960.11 

£1111.93 
£1272.31

Price 

ex VAT 

£102.65 

Price 

ex VAT 

£203.70 

£203.70 

£203.70 

VAT 

£113.33 

£127.87 

£149.26 

£164.65 

£192.02 

£222.39 
£254.46 

VAT 
£20.53 

VAT 

£40.74 

£40.74 

£40.74

Shaft coupling spacers made to suit all gearbox types. 
Flexlble shaft coupllngs can also be used. 
Price• avallable on request. 

Model Price 
Type ex VAT VAT Inc VAT

Gator66 £38.48 £7.70 £46.18

Gator 86 £42.77 £8.55 £51.32 

Gator 110 I £59.87 £11.97 £71.84 

Axing Toof Set Price 
ex VAT VAT 

HSS 8mm Hand Tap and HSS Tapping OnH £25.66 £5.13 

Fixed AnchOr 8'adcet £121.94 £24.39

Fixed Blade £121.94 £24.39 

Inc VAT 

£679.99 

£767.22 

£895.54 

£987.91 

£1152.13 I 
£1334.32

£1526.77 

Inc VAT 

£123.18 

Inc VAT 

£244.44 

£244.44 

£244.44 

Inc VAT

£30.79 I

£146.33 

E146.33 




