



## PRICE LIST

**GATOR BLADE OPTIONS** For maximum efficiency, select the Gator model with the same number of blades as your propeller. Alternatively, a two blade Gator may be used on a 2, 3, 4 or 5 blade propeller.

**GATOR MODEL SELECTION** Select the Gator model that matches the propeller shaft diameter **A**. If there is a choice of models, choose the one with the hub diameter, **B**, being bigger than the

propeller hub **F**. Correctly completing the "Boat Details" section of the order form enables us to supply you with the correct Gator Model.

Model Type	Blades	Propeller Shaft Diameter	Price ex VAT	VAT	Inc VAT
Gator 66	(2 blade)	25 - 35 mm	£566.66	£113.33	£679.99
	(3 blade)	1.0 - 1.5 inch	£639.35	£127.87	£767.22
Gator 86	(2 blade)	40 - 50 mm	£746.28	£149.26	£895.54
	(3 blade)	1.5 - 2.0 inch	£823.26	£164.65	£987.91
Gator 110	(2 blade)	50 - 75 mm	£960.11	£192.02	£1152.13
	(3 blade)	2.0 - 3.0 inch	£1111.93	£222.39	£1334.32
	(4 blade)		£1272.31	£254.46	£1526.77

Non-standard sizes made quickly to order

Model Type	Price ex VAT	VAT	Inc VAT
Open Gutter Bore	£102.65	£20.53	£123.18

**SHAFT COUPLING SPACERS** Spacers may be required to extend the propeller shaft so that the minimum required gap,

**E**, is obtained. They are available for all models, with a range of widths to suit individual requirements.

Model Type	Width	Price ex VAT	VAT	Inc VAT
Gator 66	20, 25, 30, 35mm	£203.70	£40.74	£244.44
Gator 86	25, 30, 35, 40mm	£203.70	£40.74	£244.44
Gator 110	25, 30, 35, 40mm	£203.70	£40.74	£244.44

Shaft coupling spacers made to suit all gearbox types.  
Flexible shaft couplings can also be used.  
Prices available on request.

### SERVICE PACKS

Service packs contain one set of bearings, 316 screws for the clamp ring and rotary cutter, plus replacement springs for the striker plate.

Model Type	Price ex VAT	VAT	Inc VAT
Gator 66	£38.48	£7.70	£46.18
Gator 86	£42.77	£8.55	£51.32
Gator 110	£59.87	£11.97	£71.84

### FIXING TOOLS

Fixing Tool Set	Price ex VAT	VAT	Inc VAT
HSS 8mm Hand Tap and HSS Tapping Drill	£25.66	£5.13	£30.79
Fixed Anchor Bracket	£121.94	£24.39	£146.33
Fixed Blade	£121.94	£24.39	£146.33